



ROLEX RINGS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Rolex Rings Private Limited)

[CIN: L28910GJ2003PLC041991]

Regd. Office:-BEHIND GLOWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED, GONDAL ROAD, KOTHARIA, RAJKOT

Phone: (281)6699577 / 6699677

Email: compliance@rolexrings.com website. www.rolexrings.com

Ref: RolexRings/Reg. 47/Newspaper Publication

25th May, 2022

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Script Code: 543325

Script Symbol: ROLEXRINGS

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Publication pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Publication of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 duly approved in the Board Meeting held on Monday, 23rd May, 2022, in Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati).

You are kindly requested to take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Rolex Rings Limited

(Formerly known as Rolex Rings Private Limited)


(Hardik Dhimantbhai Gandhi)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

[Membership No. A39931]



MAZDA LIMITED

Regd. Office : C/1-39/13/16 GIDC Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382 330
CIN : L29120GJ1999PLC014293

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(₹ In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31/03/2022		31/03/2021	31/03/2022		31/03/2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5221.18	4307.74	4026.22	16499.36	15242.47	
2	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional or extra-ordinary items	1011.12	651.69	405.95	2764.95	2209.07	
3	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	785.11	482.39	276.90	2124.39	1632.88	
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	785.11	482.39	276.90	2124.39	1632.88	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	727.12	488.52	310.92	2100.53	1660.30	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share)	400.50	400.50	400.50	400.50	400.50	
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve				16002.30	14342.32	
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each	19.60	12.04	6.91	53.04	40.77	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31/03/2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and nseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website i.e. www.mazdalimited.com.

FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
PERCY AVARI
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : 24/05/2022

Uniphos Enterprises Limited

CIN : L24219GJ1969PLC001588
Regd. Office : 11, G.I.D.C., Vapi, Dist.: Valsad - 396 195, Gujarat.

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
	31/03/2022		31/03/2021	31/03/2021		31/03/2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations			122.18	(6.76)	122.18	83.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(37.05)	28.99	(46.47)	5,393.85	2,339.76	(4,432)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(48.80)	25.99	74.09	4,640.37	2,445.11	(3,229)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,878.35	13,060.79	63,057.33	48,946.76	1,15,689.78	1,15,689.78
Equity Share Capital	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92	1,390.92
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic and diluted (Rs. Per share) (not annualised)	(0.07)	0.04	0.11	7.85	3.52	3.52

Note: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of the Company at www.uniphos.com and may also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges, i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at www.nseindia.com where the equity shares of the Company are listed.
(ii) The above Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 24th May, 2022.

For Uniphos Enterprises Limited
Rajnikant Devidas Shroff
Managing Director
(DIN: 00180810)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 24th May, 2022

WELSPUN SPECIALTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Plot No. 1, GIDC Industrial Estate, Valia Road, Jhagadia, Dist: Bhavnagar, Gujarat-393110
Website : www.welspunspecialty.com, Email ID : companysecretary_wssl@gwelspun.com
CIN : L27100GJ1980PLC020358

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31-03-2022		31-03-2021	31-03-2022		31-03-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	10,165	4,096	2,857	18,241	9,504	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	238	(908)	(974)	(3,078)	(4,432)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	238	(908)	(974)	(3,078)	(4,432)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	238	(908)	(974)	(3,078)	(4,432)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	217	(921)	(1,109)	(3,130)	(9,254)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Rs 6/- per equity share)	31,805	31,805	31,765	31,805	31,765	
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised) Basic (In Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 6/- each)	0.04	(0.17)	2.51	(0.58)	1.78	
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised) Basic (In Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 6/- each)	0.04	(0.17)	2.51	(0.58)	1.78	
9	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised) Diluted (In Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 6/- each)	0.04	(0.17)	2.51	(0.58)	1.78	
10	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised) Diluted (In Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 6/- each)	0.04	(0.17)	2.51	(0.58)	1.78	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.welspunspecialty.com

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Mr. Anuj Buraskia
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02840211

Place: Mumbai
Date : May 23, 2022

ROLEX RINGS LIMITED

[Formerly known as Rolex Rings Private Limited]
Regd. Office : BEHIND GLOWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED, GONDAL ROAD, KOTHARIA, RAJKOT. Phone: 0281 6699577 [CIN: L28910GJ2003PLC041991]
Email: compliance@rolexrings.com website, www.rolexrings.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Millions except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31-03-2022		31-03-2021	31-03-2022		31-03-2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,948.98	2,426.91	2,144.98	10,281.29	6,197.57	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	602.97	439.12	389.74	1,943.60	751.85	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	602.97	439.12	389.74	1,943.60	751.85	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	390.63	298.08	388.75	1,318.79	869.55	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	386.33	299.35	390.10	1,318.30	874.63	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 10/- per share)	272.33	272.33	239.81	272.33	239.81	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	5,175.69	3,327.52	
8	EPS [not annualized for quarters & half years figures]						
	Basic (₹)	14.34	10.95	16.21	50.23	36.26	
	Diluted (₹)	14.34	10.95	16.08	48.83	35.96	

(see accompanying notes to the financial results)

Notes:

- These audited financial results of the company for quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 23, 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year-to-date figures upto the quarter ended December 31, 2021, which were subjected to limited review.
- The financial results for the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2021 has not been subjected to limited review or audit by the statutory auditor. However, the management has exercised necessary diligence to ensure that this quarter figures provide a true and fair view of the company's affairs.
- The company's business falls within single business segment of diversified auto components. Hence, disclosures under Ind AS 108- Operating Segments are not reported separately.
- The total other expenses of Rs. 402.16 million consisting of Merchant Banker fees, Lawyer Fees etc. (inclusive of taxes) are proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the Company as per the agreement. The utilisation of net IPO proceeds received after considering the company's share of cost is as follows: (₹ in Millions)

Particulars	Objects of the issue	Utilisation upto March 31, 2022	Unutilised amounts as on March 31, 2022
Funding long-term working capital requirement	450.00	400.00	50.00
General corporate purpose	79.57	79.57	-
Total	529.57	479.57	50.00

- The COVID-19 pandemic has disrupted various business operations due to lockdown and other emergency measures imposed by the governments. The company has made detailed assessment of its liquidity positions and business operations and its possible effect on the carrying value of assets. The Company does not expect significant impact on its operations and recoverability of value of its assets based on current indicators of future economic conditions. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration and accordingly the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition and its impact, if any.
- The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") which may likely impact the contributions made by the Company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the corresponding rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in the unaudited financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are notified.
- The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (https://www.nseindia.com, https://www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed at website of the Company at https://www.rolexrings.com
- Previous period figures have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified where necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For Rolex Rings Limited
Sd/-
Manesh Madeka
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01629788

Date: May 23, 2022
Place : Rajkot

Public Notice For E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix - IV A) (Rule 8(i))

Sale of immovable property mortgaged to IFIL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infiniti Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFIL-HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No. 18, Listing / Valia Road, Jhagadia, Dist: Bhavnagar, Gujarat-393110 and Branch Office at Office No. 701, 7th Floor, 21st Century Business Center, Near Udhna Darwaja, Ring Road, Surat - 395002 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter "Act"), whereas the Authorized Officer ("AO") of IFIL-HFL has taken the possession of the following properties pursuant to the notice issued U/S 13(2) of the Act in the following loan accounts/proposal nos. with a right to sell the same as "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" & "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realisation of IFIL-HFL's dues. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the website: www.banksauctions.com.

Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the Immovable property Secured Asset	Date of Symbolic Possession	Reserve Price
1. Mr. Sivanlal Chhogeji Prapoot	08-Mar-2021 Rs. 18,04,171/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy One Only)	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Plot No-45 Sarthi Township, Jamkhediyas, Palana, Surat, Gujarat.	08-Dec-2021	Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Only)
2. Mrs. Manju Devi (Prospect No. 850008)	08-Mar-2021 Rs. 20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only)	(Area- 480 Sq Ft)	14-Jun-2022	Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only)

Terms and Condition

- For participating in e-auction, intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.banksauctions.com, well in advance and has to create the login account, login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit 'specimen' 'Tender Form' along with the payment details towards EMD, copy of the KYC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office.
- The bidders shall improve their offer in multiple of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the auction, the closing time will be automatically get extended to 5 minutes.
- The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the prescribed mode of payment.
- The purchaser has to bear the cess, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land and all other incidental costs, charges including all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property.
- Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.banksauctions.com and https://www.ifil.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed terms and conditions of auction sale & auction application form before submitting the Bids for taking part in the auction sale proceedings.
- For details, help procedure and online training on e-auction procedure bidders may contact the service provider E-mail ID: support@banksauctions.com, Support Helpline Numbers @ 29198114/25/26 and any property related query Mr. Rajan Sharma@9979378887 E-mail: rajan.sharma@ifil.com
- Notice is hereby given to above said borrowers to collect the household articles, which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical possession within 7 days, otherwise IFIL-HFL shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances.
- Further the notice is hereby given to the Borrowers, that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law.
- In case of default in payment at any stage by the successful bidder/ auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and the amount already paid will be forfeited (including EMD) and the property will be again up to sale.
- AO reserves the rights to postpone or cancel or vary the terms and condition of bid/derivation without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any dispute in Tender/Auction, the decision of AO/IFIL-HFL will be final.

15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE RULE 9 SUB RULE (1) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The Borrower are hereby notified to pay the sums as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of Tender/Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost.

Place : Surat
Date : 25-MAY-2022

Sd/-
Authorized Officer,
IFIL Home Finance Limited

Haldyn Glass Limited

CIN: L51909GJ1991PLC015522
Registered Office: Village Gavassad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2022

(₹ In lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income	5,734.26	6,108.35	5,043.49	21,795.05	18,280.15	5,734.26	6,108.35	5,043.49	21,795.05	18,280.15	5,734.26	6,108.35
2	Profit before Tax, exceptional items	27.39	535.31	295.12	1,350.51	1,427.88	27.39	535.31	295.12	1,350.51	1,427.88	27.39	535.31
3	Profit before Tax	27.39	535.31	295.12	1,350.51	1,427.88	27.39	535.31	295.12	1,350.51	1,427.88	27.39	535.31
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	159.35	(3.35)	106.02	95.80	(253.48)		
5	Profit After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	145.64	389.70	175.43	1,086.60	1,002.53	304.99	386.35	281.45	1,182.40	749.05		
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	191.19	327.59	62.75	1,153.98	1,093.03	352.84	327.65	167.99	1,262.30	843.16		
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				16,585.76	15,754.29				14,808.41	13,866.61		
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (*Not Annualised) Rs.	*0.27	*0.73	*0.33	2.02	1.87	*0.57	*0.72	*0.52	2.20	1.39		

Notes:

- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on May 24, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: May 24, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.Shetty
Managing Director

made
GLASS, WITH CARE

GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED

(CIN: L74110GJ1939PLC002480)
Regd. Off.: Office No. 6, 2nd Floor, National Chambers, Near City God, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009
Website: www.gujchemdistillers.in | Email: gujchemdistillers@gmail.com | Phone No: +919998933378

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

(Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2022		31.03.2021	31.03.2022		31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	125.89	1.81	6.17	143.03	22.66	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.05	(2.78)	2.49	31.95	9.19	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.05	(2.78)	2.49	31.95	9.19	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.31	(2.78)	2.49	39.21	9.19	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.31	(2.78)	2.49	39.21	9.19	
6	Equity Share Capital	16.34	16.34	16.34	16.34	16.34	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				417.58	379.61	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	23.05	(1.72)	1.54	24.22	5.68	
	Diluted:	23.05	(1.72)	1.54	24.22	5.68	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.gujchemdistillers.in and on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com)

For, GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
Samir Rohitbhai Shah (Managing Director)
DIN : 05214387

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 24/05/2022

BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD-500 032

Ref: BDL/CC/OT/GT/003/2022-23 Dt: 25.05.2022

e-PROCUREMENT ABRIDGE TENDER NOTICE

Inviting Indigenous Competitive Bidding

Sl.No.	Tender ID	Description
1	64447	Supply of Medicines to all units of BDL.
2	64443	Procurement of I/D (Intermediate/Depot) LEVEL TESTER-BDL-BHANUR UNIT

Please visit website <https://bdltenders.abcpurchase.com> for further details. Bids should be submitted online only. "Corrigendum if any shall be issued through our e-portal only and not in Newspapers"

Deputy General Manager (Corp Comm)

UPL LIMITED

CIN: L24219GJ1985PLC025132
Registered Office: 3-11, ODC, Vapi, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat, 396195
Phone: +91 291 2432716 Website: www.upl-ltd.com E-mail: upl.investors@upl-ltd.com
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer: Mr. Sandeep Deshmukh

POST BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS / BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF UPL LIMITED.

This post buyback public announcement ("Post Buyback Public Announcement") is being made pursuant to Regulation 24(vi) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 for the time being in force, including any statutory modifications and amendments from time to time ("Buyback Regulations"). This Post Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the public announcement dated March 31, 2022 which was published on April 1, 2022 ("Public Announcement"), issued in connection with the Buyback (as defined below). Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Post Buyback Public Announcement shall have the same meaning as assigned to them in the Public Announcement.

- The Buyback**
 - Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 68, 69, 70, and all other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014, the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, and the provisions of the Buyback Regulations, Articles of Association of the Company and pursuant to the resolutions passed by (i) the Board of Directors of the Company ("Board") at its meeting held on March 2, 2022 and (ii) the shareholders of the Company at their meeting held on March 30, 2022, the Company approved the buyback of the Company's fully paid-up equity shares of the face value of ₹ 2/- each ("Equity Shares") from its shareholders / beneficial owners excluding promoters, promoter group and persons who are in control of the Company, via the 'open market' route through the stock exchanges, for an amount aggregating up to ₹ 1,100 crore ("Maximum Buyback Size"), and at a price not exceeding ₹ 875/- per Equity Share ("Maximum Buyback Price"), payable in cash (the process being referred hereinafter as "Buyback"). The Maximum Buyback Size does not include transaction costs, namely brokerage, filing fees, advisory fees, intermediaries' fees, public announcement publication expenses, printing and dispatch expenses, applicable taxes such as buyback tax, securities transaction tax, goods and services tax, stamp duty etc. and other incidental and related expenses ("Transaction Costs").
 - The Maximum Buyback Size constituted 14.56% and 5.71% of the aggregate paid-up share capital and free reserves as per the audited standalone and consolidated financial statements of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2021, respectively.
 - The Public Announcement in respect of the Buyback was published in the Financial Express (English national daily, all editions), Jansatta (Hindi national daily, all editions) and Daman Ganga (Gujarati daily, Vapi edition being the regional language daily with wide circulation at the place where the registered office of the Company is situated), on April 1, 2022.
 - The Buyback commenced on April 7, 2022 and closed on May 20, 2022. Till the date of the closure of the Buyback, the Company has utilised approximately 99.43% of the Maximum Buyback Size (excluding Transaction Costs).
 - The Buyback Committee constituted by the Board of Directors of the Company decided to close the Buyback with effect from closing of trading hours of May 20, 2022 and intimated the same to Stock Exchanges on May 20, 2022.
 - The total number of Equity Shares bought back under the Buyback is 1,34,37,815 Equity Shares.

- Details of the Buyback**
 - The Company bought back an aggregate of 1,34,37,815 Equity Shares, utilizing a total of ₹ 10,93,73,72,110.98 (excluding Transaction Costs), which represents approximately 99.43% of the Maximum Buyback Size. The price at which the Equity Shares were bought back was dependent on the price quoted on the Stock Exchanges. The highest price at which the Equity Shares were bought back was ₹ 835.00 per Equity Share while the lowest price was ₹ 761.85 per Equity Share. The Equity Shares were bought back at an average price of ₹ 813.92 per Equity Share. These prices are based on contract notes issued by JM Financial Services Limited ("Company's Broker") and exclude Transaction Costs and have been rounded off to the nearest paisa.
 - The pay-out formalities have been completed as per settlement mechanism with the Stock Exchanges. The Company has extinguished 1,03,42,075 Equity Shares till date and the Company is in the process of extinguishing the remaining 30,95,740 Equity Shares bought back.
 - All Equity Shares bought back were in the demat segment from the Stock Exchanges. As the Buyback was done from the open market through the Stock Exchanges, the identity of members from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares was, if any, bought in the Buyback, is not known.
 - For further details, please refer to the Company's website (www.upl-ltd.com) and the websites of the Stock Exchanges (i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)
- Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern**
 - The capital structure of the Company before and after the completion of the Buyback is set out below.

Particulars	Pre-Buyback*		Post-Buyback**	
	Number of Equity Shares	Aggregate Value at Face Value (in ₹)	Number of Equity Shares	Aggregate Value at Face Value (in ₹)
Authorized Share Capital	1,23,75,00,000	2,47,50,00,000	1,23,75,00,000	2,47,50,00,000
Equity Shares of ₹ 2 each				
22,95,00,000	2,29,50,00,000	22,95,00,000	2,29,50,00,000	
Preference Shares of ₹ 10 each				
Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital	76,40,45,456	1,52,80,90,912	75,06,07,641	1,50,12,15,282
Equity Shares of ₹ 2/- each				

*As on the date of the Public Announcement.
** Out of the total 1,34,37,815 Equity Shares bought back, the Company is in the process of extinguishment of 30,95,740 Equity Shares.

3.2. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the completion of the Buyback is set out below.

Category	Pre-Buyback*		Post-Buyback*	
	Number of Equity Shares	% of Shareholding	Number of Equity Shares	% of Shareholding
Promoter & Promoter Group**	21,73,77,535	28.45	21,73,77,535	28.96
Indian Financial Institutions / Banks / Mutual Funds	13,21,91,533	17.30	53,32,30,106	71.04
FII/FPINRIs/GDRs/Foreign Nationals and OCB	33,59,16,499	43.97		
Indian Public, Corporates and others	7,85,59,889	10.28		
Total	76,40,45,456	100.00	75,06,07,641	100.00

*As on the date of the Public Announcement.
** Out of the total 1,34,37,815 Equity Shares bought back, the Company is in the process of extinguishment of 30,95,740 Equity Shares.
*** Includes the underlined shares with regard to GDRs.

JM FINANCIAL

JM Financial Limited
Address: 7th Floor, Energy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 22 6630 3030
Fax: +91 22 6630 3330
Contact Person: Prachee Dhuri
Email: upl.buyback@jmf.com
Website: www.jmf.com

SEBI Registration Number: INM000010361
Validity Period: Permanent Registration
CIN: L67120MH1986PLC038784

Directors' Responsibility

As per Regulation 24(i)(a) of the Buyback Regulations, the Board accepts full and final responsibility for the information contained in this Post Buyback Public Announcement and confirms that this Post Buyback Public Announcement contains true, factual and material information and does not contain any misleading information.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of UPL Limited

Sd/- Rajnikant D. Shroff Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 00180810	Sd/- Arun C. Ashar Whole-time Director DIN: 00192088	Sd/- Sandeep Deshmukh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. ACS - 10946
--	---	--

Date: May 24, 2022
Place: Mumbai

GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED

CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Regd. Office: State Highway No.41, Nr. Sujapur Patia, Sidhpur, Gujarat - 384151

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results					
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
Total income from operations (net)	1141.78	-	856.21	1141.78	1002.77	85605.30	77737.13	65268.12	305302.67	246466.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.96	11.28	129.32	166.73	357.65	1132.55	825.00	907.39	3673.83	2689.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.96	11.28	129.32	166.73	357.65	1132.55	825.00	907.39	3673.83	2689.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.54	12.81	108.65	143.19	295.68	736.47	605.28	690.07	2652.40	2045.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	34.25	11.69	104.22	145.15	289.67	745.50	605.09	717.97	2660.68	2051.29
Equity Share Capital	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	19413.38	19268.23	-	-	-	28413.76	25753.08
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic:	0.03	0.01	0.11	0.14	0.30	0.74	0.61	0.70	2.68	2.07
Diluted:	0.03	0.01	0.11	0.14	0.30	0.74	0.61	0.70	2.68	2.07

Note: (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 24th May, 2022. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Company's website on www.gokulgroup.com (3) The above results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Gokul Refoils & Solvent Limited
Balvantsinh C. Rajput
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 24.05.2022

NELCAST LIMITED

CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518
Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101, Tel : 08624 - 251266.
Fax: 08624 - 252066 Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		3 Months Ended		Year Ended		3 Months Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	27182.14	23710.08	22347.57	93674.35	61985.13	27182.14	23710.08	22347.57	93674.35	61985.13
2	Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	837.73	283.66	939.99	1904.99	1288.79	837.73	283.66	939.99	1904.99	1228.79
3	Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	675.50	208.05	664.31	1422.47	904.18	675.50	208.05	664.31	1422.47	904.18
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	630.32	201.31	796.20	1332.39	991.17	630.32	201.31	796.20	1332.39	991.17
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02
6	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)				42427.85	41269.46				42427.85	41269.46
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (EPS for the Quarters are not annualised)										
	Basic	0.78	0.24	0.76	1.64	1.04	0.78	0.24	0.76	1.64	1.04
	Diluted	0.78	0.24	0.76	1.64	1.04	0.78	0.24	0.76	1.64	1.04

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nelcast.com.

* The Company does not have any Exceptional items to report in the above periods.

For Nelcast Limited
P. Deepak
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 23.05.2022

ROLEX RINGS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Rolex Rings Private Limited)

Regd. Office: BEHIND GLOWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED, GONDAL ROAD, KOTHARIA, RAJKOT. Phone: 0281 6699577 [CIN: L28910GJ2003PLC041991]
Email: compliance@rolexrings.com Website: www.rolexrings.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022 (₹ in Millions except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	
		(Audited Refer Note -2)	Unaudited	(Unaudited Refer Note -3)	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,948.98	2,426.91	2,144.98	10,281.29	6,197.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	602.97	439.12	389.74	1,943.60	751.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	602.97	439.12	389.74	1,943.60	751.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	390.63	298.08	388.75	1,318.79	869.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	386.33	299.35	390.10	1,318.30	874.63
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 10/- per share)	272.33	272.33	239.81	272.33	239.81
7	Other equity	-	-	-	5,175.69	3,327.52
8	EPS (not annualized for quarters & half years figures)					
	Basic (₹)	14.34	10.95	16.21	50.23	36.26
	Diluted (₹)	14.34	10.95	16.08	48.83	35.96

(see accompanying notes to the financial results)

Note: The above financial results of the company for quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 23, 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year-to-date figures upto the quarter ended December 31, 2021, which were subjected to limited review.

3. The financial results for the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2021 has not been subjected to limited review or audit by the statutory auditor. However, the management has exercised necessary diligence to ensure that this quarter figures provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.

4. The company's business falls within single business segment of diversified auto components. Hence, disclosures under Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments are not reported separately.

5. The total offer expenses of Rs. 402.16 million consisting of Merchant Banker fees, Lawyer Fees etc. (inclusive of taxes) are proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the Company as per the agreement. The utilisation of net IPO proceeds received after considering the company's share of cost is as follows: (₹ in Millions)

Particulars	Objects of the issue	Utilisation upto March 31, 2022	Unutilised amounts as on March 31, 2022
Funding long-term working capital requirement	450.00	400.00	50.00
General corporate purpose	79.57	79.57	-
Total	529.57	479.57	50.00

6. The COVID-19 pandemic has disrupted various business operations due to lockdown and other emergency measures imposed by the governments. The company has made detailed assessment of its liquidity positions and business operations and its possible effect on the carrying value of assets. The Company does not expect significant impact on its operations and recoverability of value of its assets based on current indicators of future economic conditions. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration and accordingly the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition and its impact, if any.

7. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') which may likely impact the contributions made by the Company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the corresponding rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in the unaudited financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are notified.

8. The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and can be assessed at website of the Company at <https://www.rolexrings.com>

9. Previous period figures have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified where necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For Rolex Rings Limited
Sd/-
Manesh Madeka
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01629788

Date: May 23, 2022
Place : Rajkot